
2023-24 College and Sixth Form Open Events 

Please check with individual colleges and sixth forms that events are going ahead.  

Some colleges ask you to register and book a place for each event via their websites.  

 

Access Creative College  

Saturday 4th November 2023, 11am-2pm 
       Saturday 2nd December 2023, 11am-2pm 
       Tuesday 27th February 2024, 6pm-7:30pm 
       Saturday 20th April 2024, 11am-2pm 

Tuesday 25th June 2024, 6pm-7:30pm 
 

Aquinas College  

Saturday 23rd September 2023 
 
Saturday 4th November 2023  

 
The closing date for applications to Aquinas College is: 30th November 2023  

 

Ashton Sixth Form College 

Tuesday 26th September 2023, 5pm - 8pm 

Saturday 14th October 2023, 10am - 1pm 

The closing date for applications to Ashton Sixth Form College is: Friday 5th January 2024. 

 

Buxton and Leek College  

 
Saturday 30th September 2023  
Thursday 16th November 2023  
Thursday 8th February 2024  
Saturday 20th April 2024  

       Thursday 16th May 2024   
Saturday 22nd June 2024  
 

Buxton Community Sixth Form 

Thursday 26th October, 6pm - 7:30pm 

 

       Cheadle College 

Thursday 28th September 2023, 4.30pm-7pm 

Saturday 11th November 2023, 10.30am – 1pm 

Thursday 21st March 2024, 4.30pm – 7pm 



               Clarendon College  

Wednesday 27th September 2023, 5pm – 8pm 

Saturday 14th October 2023, 10am – 2pm 

Monday 13th November, 5pm – 8pm 

 

Fallibroome Academy Sixth Form 

Sixth Form Drop In Evening: Thursday 21st September 2023, 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Sixth Form Open Event: Thursday 18th January 2024 

 

Glossopdale Sixth Form 

Sixth Form Open Evening: Thursday 19th October, 5pm - 8pm 2023 

Applications should be submitted by December 2023. 

 

Hope Valley College  

Post-16 open afternoon: Wednesday 20th March 2024.  

Learning Curve Hair & Beauty Chesterfield Academy 

       2023 

 Thursday 28th September 

 Tuesday 3rd October 

 Wednesday 25th October 

 Thursday 2nd November 

 Tuesday 28th November 

 Thursday 7th December 

       2024 

 Thursday 11th January  

 Tuesday 23rd January 

 Thursday 8th February 

 Tuesday 27th February 

 Tuesday 5th March 

 Thursday 28th March 

 Thursday 4th April 

 Tuesday 30th April 

 Thursday 9th May 

 Tuesday 21st May 

 Thursday 6th June 

 Tuesday 25th June 

 Thursday 4th July 

 Tuesday 23rd July 



       Loreto College 

       Saturday 7th October 2023 

       Sunday 15th October 2023.  

       The closing date for applications to Loreto College is: 12th January 2024  

 

Macclesfield College  

Thursday 19th October 2023, 5.30pm – 8pm 

Saturday 18th November 2023, 10.30am – 1pm 

Thursday 25th January 2024, 5:30pm - 7pm 
Thursday 21st March 2024, 5:30pm - 7pm 

Saturday 15th June 2024, 10.30am – 1pm  

 

Marple Sixth Form College 

Thursday 28th September 2023, 4.30pm-7pm 

Saturday 11th November 2023, 10.30am – 1pm 

Thursday 21st March 2024, 4.30pm – 7pm 

 

Myerscough College Cricket Academy (based at Lancashire County Cricket Club)  

     Saturday Course Advice Mornings generally run 10am - 12.30pm on site at each centre (1pm at Preston). 
 

     Saturday 7th October - Course Advice Morning and Applicant Showcase 

     Saturday 18th November - Course Advice Morning and Applicant Showcase 

     Saturday 3rd February - Course Advice Morning and Applicant Showcase 

     Saturday 16th March - Course Advice Morning and Applicant Showcase 

 
     For Cricket Studies at Old Trafford, please see below: 

 

     Tuesday 26th September - Course Advice Evening (5pm - 8pm) 

     Tuesday 17th October - Course Advice Evening (5pm - 8pm) 

     Tuesday 21st November - Course Advice Evening (5pm - 8pm) 

     Saturday 16th December - Course Advice Morning (10am - 12noon) 

     Tuesday 23rd January - Course Advice Evening (5pm - 8pm) 

     Tuesday 20th February - Course Advice Evening (5pm - 8pm) 

     Tuesday 19th March - Course Advice Evening (5pm - 8pm) 
 

Pendleton Sixth Form (including Pendleton School of Theatre) 

Saturday 23rd September 10am-12pm 
Thursday 9th November 5pm-7pm 
Tuesday 5th December 5pm-7pm 



 
The closing date for applications to Pendleton Sixth Form is: 31st January 2024 

 

Poynton High School Sixth Form 

Sixth Form Open Evening: Thursday 16th November, 5.30pm - 8.30pm. 

Applications for 2024 entry will open on Open Evening night, application forms can also be 
downloaded from the website. 

 

Reaseheath College 

Saturday 7th October 2023 
Saturday 4th November 2023 
Saturday 2nd December 2023 
Saturday 13th January 2024 
Saturday 10th February 2024 
Saturday 23rd March 2024 
Saturday 20th April 2024 
Saturday 8th June 2024 

 

Stockport College  

Thursday 28th September 2023 - 4.30 pm - 7pm 
Saturday 11th November - 10.30am - 1pm 
Thursday 21st March - 4.30pm - 7pm  
 

Tameside College  

Monday 2nd October 2023, 5pm – 8pm 

Saturday 14th October 2023, 10am – 2pm 

Monday 13th November, 5pm – 8pm 

 

The Manchester College  

Thursday 12th October 2023, 5pm – 7pm 

Furthest dates to be confirmed. 

 

Xaverian College 

       Saturday 7th October 2023 

       Sunday 15th October 2023 

      The closing date for applications to Xaverian College is: Friday 19th January 2024 

https://www.reaseheath.ac.uk/college-course-open-event-7-october/

